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1105.00 b HITHAEREH 531,350

102/12/02 10212020001 % 50,000 481,350
102/12/05 10212050001 % 13,000 468,350
102/12/12 10212120002 3% 49,500 517,850
102/12/16 10212160001 3% 2,000 515,850
102/12/18 10212180001 3% 67,900 447,950
102/12/24 10212240001 3% 1,850 446,100
102/12/27 10212270001 3% 8,000 438,100
102/12/28 10212280001 3% 1,000 437,100
=i 49,500 143,750 437,100

1110.00 HRITEK HIHHERER 669,000

102/12/03 10212030001 3% 40,600 709,600
102/12/12 10212120001 3% 5,000 704,600
=i 40,600 5,000 704,600

1120.00 eSS AHERER 150,000

102/12/03 10212030001 3% 40,000 110,000
=i 0 40,000 110,000

1125.00 JEWIRAK HITHAERAH 78,500

102/12/04 10212040001 3% 52,500 131,000
102/12/07 10212070001 3% 2,500 128,500
102/12/12 10212120002 3% 50,000 78,500
102/12/30 10212300001 3% 9,000 87,500
& &l 61,500 52,500 87,500

1130.00 TR IR - FEUIRAK HiIEEREH 1,500

& &t 0 0 1,500

1150.00 T8 HIHIEREH 60,000

& &l 0 0 60,000

1165.00 &R HiIEREH 3,500

102/12/12 10212120001 3% 5,000 8,500
102/12/20 10212200001 3% 5,000 3,500
& &l 5,000 5,000 3,500

1310.00 HpEA HITHAERAH 600,000
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& &t 0 0 600,000

1360.00 AN T A HIHAGREE 125,500

102/12/24 10212240001 3 86,850 212,350
& &t 86,850 0 212,350

1361.00 N N HIHAGREE 8,500

& = 0 0 8,500

2120.00 FEFTZERE HIHAGREE 132,000

102/12/20 10212200001 3 45,000 177,000
& &t 0 45,000 177,000

2125.00 JEfTRER AiEAEREH 110,000

102/12/05 10212050001 3% 13,500 123,500
102/12/08 10212080001 3 80,000 203,500
102/12/18 10212180001 3 80,000 123,500
102/12/30 10212300001 3% 9,000 114,500
& &t 89,000 93,500 114,500

2144 .00 JETEH AiEAEREH 10,000

& &= 0 0 10,000

2150.00 Ho A JE{FER HiTHAGREH 25,000

102/12/24 10212240001 3 85,000 110,000
& B 0 85,000 110,000
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